H.264 Multi-Channel
A-ADT400HD, A-ADT800HD, A-ADT1600HD
Digital Video Recorders w/ DVD-RW
Features
•	 4-, 8- and 16-channel looping BNC inputs
•	 4-channel audio recording / 1-channel audio
	 playback
•	 Real-Time 120/240/480-ips (images per

	 and Spanish
•	 USB Printer Support
Ordering Guide
SCN#		  Item
A-ADT400HD-500	 4-Ch DVR, H.264, 120-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 500GB
A-ADT400HD-1TB	 4-Ch DVR, H.264, 120-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 1TB
A-ADT800HD-1TB	 8-Ch DVR, H.264, 240-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 1TB
A-ADT800HD-2TB   8-CH DVR, H.264, 240-ips,
	 	     	 IR, mouse, DVD, 2TB
A-ADT800HD-3TB	 8-Ch DVR, H.264, 240-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 3TB
A-ADT1600HD-1TB	 16-Ch DVR, H.264, 480-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 1TB
A-ADT1600HD-2TB 16-Ch DVR, H.264, 480-ips,
	 	       	 IR, mouse, DVD, 2TB
A-ADT1600HD-3TB	16-Ch DVR, H.264, 480-ips,
	 	 	 IR, mouse, DVD, 3TB
Product Summary
ADT introduces a new series of affordable
multiple channel Digital Video Recorders with